• All-in-one kit includes dollies, truss spacers, and ratchet
	  straps
• Quick and easy way to transport a large amount of truss
• Allows for proper, damage-free transport and storage of
	  straight truss sections
• Large, heavy-duty rubber coated ball bearing wheels roll
	  easily
• Constructed of durable aluminum and steel for years of use
• 360-degree wrap around style clamps and plastic coated
	  saddles won’t scratch or damage truss
• Fits the CT290 series and other major brands of 290 mm
	  square truss
FEATURES
CT290-DOLLYKIT
• Capacity: 12 straight truss sections, any length
• Fits: 2 in (50 mm) chord truss
• Total Kit Weight: 35.7 lb (16.2 kg)
• Dolly Dimensions: 25.5 x 2.3 x 9.85 in (650 x 60 x 250 mm)
• Truss Spacer Dimensions: 24.8 x 2 x 3.4 in (630 x 50 x 85mm)
• Ratchet Strap Dimensions: 19.7 ft x 1 in (6,000 x 25 mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
*Shown assembled with TRUSST®
  (sold separately)
• (2) dollies
• (10) spacers
• (2) ratchet straps
WHAT’S INCLUDED